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INCLINATION REPORT

XERR- :cGEE CORPORATION
Kerr-licGee Building
Oklahusma City, Oklahoma

STATE "F" WELL NO, 10
Sectisn 2, T-8-S, R-33-E
Chave; County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

410 1/4 1.80 1.80

223 1/2 4.46 6.26
1,423 1 8.75 15.01
1,954 11/2 13.91 28.92
2,226 1 3/4 8.30 - 37.22
2,703 1 3/4 14,55 51,77
3,203 1 3/4 . 15.25 67.02
3,639 2 15,22 82.24
3,391 11/4 5.49 87.73
4,016 1 2.19 89.92
4,185 3/4 2.08 92.00
4,336 3/4 2.11 94.11

I hereby certify that 1 nave personal knowledge of the data and facts placed
or this report, and that such information given is true and complete,
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VERNA LLING COMPANY
P. 0, Box 1000
Levelland, Texas

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the ::27&4 day of ) Zié:,. , 1966,
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/M/WZM ~
Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




